
Anchor: Oakville Elementary School 
Bus: 536 
 
8:17 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
8:(1) 34 ___ 40365 BUSY CORNER ROAD 
(2) 8:35 ___ BUSY CORNER RD @ REINTZELL LANE 
(3) 8:35 ___ 40118 BUSY CORNER RD 
(4) 8:36 ___ 40035 BUSY CORNER RD 
(5) 8:39 ___ 25596 LOVEVILLE ROAD 
(6) 8:39 ___ 25625 LOVEVILLE ROAD 
(7) 8:40 ___ LOVEVILLE RD @ LENNY PENNY LN 
(8) 8:40 ___ LOVEVILLE RD @ SENSENIG LN 
(9) 8:41 ___ 25974 LOVEVILLE RD 
(10) 8:42 ___ LOVEVILLE RD @ MEDLEYS LN 
(11) 8:44 ___ KING DR @ KENNEDY CT 
(12) 8:44 ___ 40775 KING DR 
(13) 8:46 ___ INDEPENDENCE DR @ BARNES CT 
(14) 8:47 ___ LOVEVILLE RD @ KAVANAGH ROAD 
(15) 8:50 ___ LAUREL GROVE RD @ MEDLEYS LN 
(16) 8:50 ___ 40425 KAVANAGH ROAD 
(17) 8:50 ___ 40525 KAVANAUGH ROAD 
(18) 8:51 ___ KAVANAGH ROAD @ ST JOSEPH LN 
(19) 8:52 ___ LOVEVILLE RD @ OLD RED OAK LN 
(20) 8:52 ___ 26474 LOVEVILLE RD 
(21) 8:53 ___ 26501 THREE NOTCH RD 
(22) 8:53 ___ 26489 THREE NOTCH RD 
(23) 8:55 ___ OAKVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Oakville Elementary School 
Bus: 608 
 
8:06 ___ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
(1) 8:27 ___ 26650 THREE NOTCH RD 
(2) 8:27 ___ 26666 THREE NOTCH RD 
(3) 8:27 ___ 26740 THREE NOTCH RD 
(4) 8:28 ___ 26800 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(5) 8:28 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LEELAND RD 
(6) 8:28 ___ 26886 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(7) 8:29 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ COLONIAL CT 
(8) 8:29 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LORETTA LN 
(9) 8:29 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ PINK HILL LN 
(10) 8:30 ___ 27005 MT ZION CHURCH RD 
(11) 8:30 ___ 27092 MOUNT ZION CHURCH ROAD 
(12) 8:34 ___ OLD HORSE LANDING RD @ HELEN BOHLE DR 
(13) 8:35 ___ 40680 OLD HORSE LANDING RD 
(14) 8:36 ___ OLD HORSE LANDING RD @ MISTY WY 
(15) 8:36 ___ 40611 OLD HORSE LANDING ROAD 
(16) 8:37 ___ 40545 OLD HORSE LANDING RD 
(17) 8:37 ___ 40505 OLD HORSE LANDING ROAD 
(18) 8:39 ___ 27110 MT ZION CHURCH RD 



(19) 8:40 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ JINKS WY 
(20) 8:40 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ FRED LN 
(21) 8:41 ___ 27290 THREE NOTCH RD 
(22) 8:41 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LONGS LN 
(23) 8:42 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ PERSIMMON LN 
(24) 8:43 ___ 27578 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(25) 8:44 ___ 27661 VALLEY WOOD CT 
(26) 8:51 ___ 27139 THREE NOTCH RD 
(27) 8:51 ___ 27045 THREE NOTCH RD 
(28) 8:53 ___ 26753 THREE NOTCH RD 
(29) 8:55 ___ OAKVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Oakville Elementary School 
Bus: 634 
 
8:10 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:22 ___ BARTLETT (1) ST @ WOODLAND RD 
(2) 8:22 ___ WOODLAND RD @ VALLEY DR 
(3) 8:23 ___ 26930 CAVALIER ST 
(4) 8:25 ___ NORTH SANDGATES RD @ MANOR DR 
(5) 8:25 ___ 27367 NORTH SANDGATES RD 
(6) 8:25 ___ 42251 RIDGE RD 
(7) 8:26 ___ RIDGE RD @ BARTON ST 
(8) 8:27 ___ RIDGE RD @ CLEVELAND ST 
(9) 8:28 ___ PATUXENT DR @ LAKESIDE DR 
(10) 8:30 ___ 42281 ALLISON DR 
(11) 8:32 ___ NORTH SANDGATES RD @ BEACH VIEW LN 
(12) 8:33 ___ 26970 MAPLE DR 
(13) 8:34 ___ MAPLE DR @ HOLLY LN 
(14) 8:35 ___ 27003 NORTH SANDGATES RD 
(15) 8:36 ___ 26833 NORTH SANDGATES ROAD 
(16) 8:37 ___ 26788 NORTH SANDGATES ROAD 
(17) 8:37 ___ 26724 NORTH SANDGATES RD 
(18) 8:43 ___ 27332 CAT CREEK ROAD 
(19) 8:44 ___ 27255 CAT CREEK RD 
(20) 8:44 ___ 27226 CAT CREEK RD 
(21) 8:45 ___ 27190 CAT CREEK ROAD 
(22) 8:46 ___ 27145 CAT CREEK RD 
(23) 8:46 ___ CAT CREEK RD @ RODNEY WY 
(24) 8:48 ___ 26929 CAT CREEK ROAD 
(25) 8:49 ___ 26883 CAT CREEK RD 
(26) 8:49 ___ CAT CREEK RD @ FRONTIER LN 
(27) 8:50 ___ 26808 CAT CREEK RD 
(28) 8:50 ___ 26781 CAT CREEK RD 
(29) 8:51 ___ NORTH SANDGATES RD @ GARNER RD 
(30) 8:51 ___ 26625 NORTH SANDGATES RD 
(31) 8:51 ___ 26605 NORTH SANDGATES RD 
(32) 8:52 ___ 26542 NORTH SANDGATES RD 
(33) 8:52 ___ 26520 NORTH SANDGATES RD 
(34) 8:52 ___ 26508 NORTH SANDGATES ROAD 



(35) 8:53 ___ NORTH SANDGATES RD @ SANDGATES TRAIL LN 
(36) 8:55 ___ OAKVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Oakville Elementary School 
Bus: 643 
 
8:15 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:(1) 22 ___ 26450 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(2) 8:23 ___ 41110 OAKVILLE ROAD 
(3) 8:25 ___ QUEENTREE RD @ DEVYN JOHN WY 
(4) 8:26 ___ 27116 QUEENTREE RD 
(5) 8:27 ___ QUEENS LANDING RD @ PORTER DR 
(6) 8:29 ___ QUEENS LANDING RD @ GIBSON DR 
(7) 8:30 ___ QUEENS LANDING RD @ DEWEY PL 
(8) 8:30 ___ 41604 QUEENS LANDING RD 
(9) 8:33 ___ QUEENTREE RD @ DOS SANTOS WY 
(10) 8:33 ___ QUEENTREE RD @ SHANNON WY 
(11) 8:35 ___ QUEENTREE RD @ ALVEY STONE LN 
(12) 8:37 ___ WIDOW LN @ TALMADGE CT 
(13) 8:38 ___ QUEENTREE RD @ JESSE DR 
(14) 8:39 ___ QUEENTREE RD @ LYNNDALE CT 
(15) 8:41 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ MAR-A-LEE DR 
(16) 8:42 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ CLARKES VILLAGE LN 
(17) 8:43 ___ 26141 THREE NOTCH RD 
(18) 8:45 ___ 42386 CLOVER HILL ROAD 
(19) 8:48 ___ 42586 CLOVER HILL RD 
(20) 8:48 ___ 42506 CLOVER HILL RD 
(21) 8:48 ___ 42475 CLOVER HILL RD 
(22) 8:50 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ CHAFFEE CT 
(23) 8:51 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ MURPHY COURT 
(24) 8:52 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ ALEXANDRA WY 
(25) 8:55 ___ OAKVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Oakville Elementary School 
Bus: 648 
 
8:14 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
(1) 8:26 ___ 42475 CLOVER HILL RD 
(2) 8:27 ___ 42538 KEITH CT 
(3) 8:29 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ KENNETH CT 
(4) 8:30 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LOCUST GREEN LN 
(5) 8:31 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ THERESAS WAY 
(6) 8:31 ___ 25468 EVAS WY 
(7) 8:32 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ HIGGS LN 
(8) 8:34 ___ 25705 RICKY DR 
(9) 8:35 ___ RICKY DR @ GRACEFUL WY 
(10) 8:36 ___ 25860 RICKY DRIVE 
(11) 8:38 ___ THREE NOTCH RD @ LONG LN 
(12) 8:39 ___ 25766 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(13) 8:40 ___ SOUTH SANDGATES RD @ VIRGINIA CT 



(14) 8:41 ___ 26090 SOUTH SANDGATES RD 
(15) 8:42 ___ SOUTH SANDGATES RD @ GRAYHOUND LN 
(16) 8:45 ___ SOUTH SANDGATES RD @ DELLA BROOK LN 
(17) 8:47 ___ 27094 SOUTH SANDGATES RD 
(18) 8:55 ___ OAKVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Oakville Elementary School 
Bus: 657 
 
8:12 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:24 ___ MCINTOSH (1) RD @ JIMMYS LN 
(2) 8:24 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ SEVEN HOPE RD 
(3) 8:27 ___ TOM RUN CT @ RED LEAF WY 
(4) 8:29 ___ 42126 TOM RUN CT 
(5) 8:33 ___ 24700 MCINTOSH ROAD 
(6) 8:35 ___ PLEASANT VALLEY CT @ HICKORY VALLEY LN 
(7) 8:36 ___ PLEASANT VALLEY CT @ MAPLE VALLEY LN 
(8) 8:37 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ MCINTOSH CT 
(9) 8:38 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ FOX LN 
(10) 8:39 ___ MCINTOSH RD @ FOX RUN LN 
(11) 8:40 ___ 25155 MCINTOSH RD 
(12) 8:41 ___ RIVA RIDGE DR @ GALLANT FOX DR 
(13) 8:42 ___ 42284 RIVA RIDGE DRIVE 
(14) 8:42 ___ 42355 RIVA RIDGE DR 
(15) 8:43 ___ RIVA RIDGE DR @ GALLANT MAN DR 
(16) 8:44 ___ RIVA RIDGE DR @ SECRETARIATE DR 
(17) 8:47 ___ ALLSTON LN @ ANNE CT 
(18) 8:48 ___ ALLSTON LN @ HENRY CT 
(19) 8:55 ___ OAKVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


